Rheinischer Schitzenbund - Bezirk 10 -

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025
Bogenschieen WA im Freien
Bonn, 01. Juni 2025

Startliste

Start Nr Name

Verein

Klasse

1A Peppel, Sven

1B Bohringer, Dr. Rudolph
1C  Henkel, Anke

1D  Lingslebe, Tanja

2A  Breitbach, Thomas
2B Hurst, Dr. Adrian
2C  Dille, Peter

2D Mazur, Ingo

3A  Hofslimmer, Michael
3B  Schneider, Michael
3C  Armster, Marlene
3D  Meurer, Michael

4A  Fuchs, Bettina
4B Knipfer, Ridiger
4C  Hartmann, Frauke
4D  Ronzano, Vito

5A  Mauvridis, Dr. Angelos
5B Hartmann, Hermann
5C  Ulenaers, Guy

5D  Klostermeyer, Fredi

6A  Doppler, Jan

6B

6C  Emmerich, Jurgen

6D  Grillenberger, Carsten

7A

7B Kleber, Horst

7C  Enders, Heinz-Josef
7D

8A  Rapsch, Wolfgang
8B  Wolter, Uwe

8C  Schmidko, Alexander
8D  Gogos, Christopher

9A  Kuciewski, Torsten
9B  Schédndorf, Linus
9C  Binnig, Petra

aD

10A Brassel, Mike
10B Pieper, Sibille
10C Doppler, Michael
10D
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BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim e.V.
Artemis Bonn e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf e.V.
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

Artemis Bonn e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf e.V.
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

TSV Much 1913 e.V.

BSC Vorgebirge Bornheim e.V.
TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf e.V.

Artemis Bonn e.V.

TSV Much 1913 e.V.
Bogenschiitzen Troisdorf e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.

Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.

Artemis Bonne.V.
Artemis Bonn e.V.

Bogensportclub Erftstadt e.V.
Artemis Bonn e.V.

TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
Bonner Bogenschutzenclub 1965

Bonner Bogenschiitzenclub 1965
TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.
SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.
Bogensportclub Erftstadt e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
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Recurve Herren
Recurve Herren
Recurve Damen
Recurve Damen

Recurve Master m.
Recurve Master m.
Recurve Master m.
Recurve Master m.

Recurve Master m.
Recurve Master m.
Recurve Jugend w.
Recurve Master m.

Recurve Seniorinnen
Recurve Senioren
Recurve Seniorinnen
Recurve Senioren

Recurve Senioren
Recurve Senioren
Recurve Senioren
Recurve Senioren

Compound Herren

Compound Master m.
Compound Master m.

Compound Master m.
Compound Senioren

Blankbogen Senioren

Blankbogen Master m.

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Herren
Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Master w.

Blankbogen Herren

Blankbogen Master w.
Blankbogen Master m.

1949
1972

1961
1955

1956
1969
1977
1989

1980
1996
1963

1976
1965
1969
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Tissen, Ulrich
Wende, Volker

Keller, Eduard

Peitsch, Uwe
Woelky, Udo
Melms, Ulrich
Lemke, Stefan

Bittenbinder, Max
Bublin, Emily
Seidl, Viola
Kurnatowski, Hans

Brassel, Adrian

BoRmann, Jonas
Lucius, Tim
Mittler, Erik

Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
TSV Much 1913 e.V.

Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.
Artemis Bonn e.V.

Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
Eitorfer Bogenschiitzen e.V.

TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.

Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
Siegburger SV St.Hub. 08 e.V.
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Blankbogen Senioren

Recurve Senioren

Blankbogen Senioren

Blankbogen Master m.
Blankbogen Senioren

Blankbogen Master m.
Blankbogen Master m.

Recurve Schiiler A

Recurve Schiilerinnen A
Recurve Schilerinnen A

Langbogen

Blankbogen Schiler A

Recurve Schiiler B
Recurve Schiiler B
Recurve Schiiler B

1958

1963
1956
1971
1969

2011
2011
2011
1963

2011

2013
2014
2013
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